M1800	0006973
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	500316287825
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	18 JUL 27 PH
	PH IK 19 2816 JUL 27
Office Use Only	B FIGUEROA 32 JUL 30 2018

COGENCYGLOBAL	115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 866.625.0838 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM
Date:7/27/2018	Account#: I2000000088
Name: Merritt Walker	
Reference #: T018185	
Entity Name:PT-GURU, LLC	
Articles of Incorporation/Authorization to Transact B	Business
Amendment	
Change of Agent	
Reinstatement	
Merger	
Dissolution/Withdrawal	
Fictitous Name	
✓ Other CERTIFIED COPY OF FILING EVIDENCE AND CERT	TIFICATE OF STATUS UPON FILING

•

Authorized Amount:	\$160
Signature:	UM

CORPORATE HQ
COGENCY GLOBALING.
10 E 401 ST, 10 11 FL
NY, NY 10016
800.221.0102
+1.212.947.7200

· .

.

BEUROPEAN HQ COGENCY GLOBAL (UK) LIMITED REGISTRED IN ENGLAND & WALES REGISTRY FACION2 6 BEVIS MARKS, PIFL LONDON EC3A /BA +44 (0)20.3786.1090



ASIA PACIFIC HQ COGENCY GLOBAL (HK) UMITED A HONG PONGLIM TED COMPANY INFINITUS PLAZA, 1215 FL 199 DES VOEUX RD CENTRAL HONG KONG +852.3975.1803

115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 866.625.0838 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

*	COVER LETTER
	gistration Section vision of Corporations
SUBJECT	PT-Guru, LLC
SUMECT	Name of Limited Liability Company
	d "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of nd check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.
Please retur	n all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
	Paulo C. Martin
	Name of Person
	PT-Guru, LLC
	Firm/Company
	6362 East Hanna Ave.
	Address
	Tampa, FL 33610
	City/State and Zip Code
	P.MARTIN@PT-GURU.COM
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
For further	information concerning this matter, please call:

• .

· .

. . *

TO:

Paulo C. Martin		813	760-1898
Name o	of Contact Person	at (Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number
MAILING ADDRESS:		1	STREET ADDRESS:
Division of Corporations	5	i	Division of Corporations
Registration Section		I	Registration Section
P.O. Box 6327		(Clifton Building
Tallahassee, FL 32314			2661 Executive Center Circle
			Tallahassee, FL 32301
Enclosed is a check for the follow	ring amount:		
□ \$125.00 Filing Fee □ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status		□ \$155.00 Filing Certified Copy	Fee & S160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN-LIMITED HABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

L PT-Guru, LLC

.

4. (S 5. 6362 East Hanna Ave (Street Address of Principal	ign limited liability company is organized) Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to ee sections 605,0904 & 605,0905, F.S. to determ		umber, if applicable)
(Junsdiction under the law of which fore 4. (1) 5. 6362 East Hanna Ave (Street Address of Principal			umber, if applicable)
(S 6362 East Hanna Ave (Street Address of Principal	late first transacted business in Florida, if prior to ee sections 605,0904 & 605,0905, F.S. to determ) registration.)	
6362 East Hanna Ave	Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to ee sections 605,0904 & 605,0905, F.S. to determ	o registration.)	
6362 East Hanna Ave (Street Address of Principal			
(Street Address of Principal		6. 6362 East Hanna Ave	
	Office)	(Mailing /	Address)
Tampa, FL 33610		Tampa, FL 33610	
. Name and <u>street address</u> of F	lorida registered agent: (P.O. Bo	x <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	·
Name: Coç	jency Global, Inc.		
Office Address: 115	North Calhoun Street, Suite 4		
Tall	ahassee	Florida <u>32301</u>	
	f all statutes relative to the prope y position as registered agent.	as registered agent and agree to a r and complete performance of n	
nd accept the obligations of m	y position as registered agent.		ıy duties, and I am familiar with
nd accept the obligations of m	WINTER KUURE CE	r and complete performance of n	
nd accept the obligations of m 3. The name, title or capacity a	w position as registered agent.	and complete performance of m ASST	ny duties, and I am familiar with
nd accept the obligations of m 	w position as registered agent. MIANTH KULCE (Registered agent) (Registered agent) and address of the person(s) who h <u>Name and Address:</u> Paulo C. Martin <u>6362 East Hanna Ave.</u>	and complete performance of m ASST	ny duties, and I am familiar with
nd accept the obligations of m . The name, title or capacity a <u>Title or Capacity</u> :	w position as registered agent. MIANTH KULPRCS, (Registered agent) ind address of the person(s) who h <u>Name and Address:</u> Paulo C. Martin	and complete performance of m ASST	ny duties, and I am familiar with
nd accept the obligations of m . The name, title or capacity a <u>Title or Capacity</u> :	w position as registered agent. MIANTH KULCE (Registered agent) (Registered agent) and address of the person(s) who h <u>Name and Address:</u> Paulo C. Martin <u>6362 East Hanna Ave.</u>	and complete performance of m ASST	ny duties, and I am familiar with
nd accept the obligations of m . The name, title or capacity a <u>Title or Capacity</u> :	w position as registered agent. MIANTH KULCE (Registered agent) (Registered agent) and address of the person(s) who h <u>Name and Address:</u> Paulo C. Martin <u>6362 East Hanna Ave.</u>	and complete performance of m ASST	ny duties, and I am familiar with
nd accept the obligations of m 	w position as registered agent. MIANTH KULCE (Registered agent) (Registered agent) and address of the person(s) who h <u>Name and Address:</u> Paulo C. Martin <u>6362 East Hanna Ave.</u>	and complete performance of m ASST	ny duties, and I am familiar with

of the translator must be submitted) 10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information

submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Signature of an authorized person

Paulo C. Martin

Typed or printed name of signee

STATE OF WYOMING Office of the Secretary of State

I, EDWARD A. BUCHANAN, SECRETARY OF STATE of the STATE OF WYOMING, do hereby certify that according to the records of this office,

PT-Guru, LLC

is a Limited Liability Company

formed or qualified under the laws of Wyoming did on **August 23, 2017**, comply with all applicable requirements of this office. Its period of duration is Perpetual. This entity has been assigned entity identification number **2017-000766130**.

This entity is in existence and in good standing in this office and has filed all annual reports and paid all annual license taxes to date, or is not yet required to file such annual reports; and has not filed Articles of Dissolution.

I have affixed hereto the Great Seal of the State of Wyoming and duly generated, executed, authenticated, issued, delivered and communicated this official certificate at Cheyenne, Wyoming on this 27th day of July, 2018 at 10:00 AM. This certificate is assigned 027369436.



Edward

Secretary of State

Notice: A certificate issued electronically from the Wyoming Secretary of State's web site is immediately valid and effective. The validity of a certificate may be established by viewing the Certificate Confirmation screen of the Secretary of State's website http://wyobiz.wy.gov and following the instructions displayed under Validate Certificate.